
$2,880

$6,710

$7,990

Head or brain $2,000

$4,170

$4,120

$2,970

$4,140

$760

$780

$1,080

$4,230

$4,710

 MINIMUM / MAXIMUM	               PRICE DIFFERENCE
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Cost of Imaging Procedures

Abdomen and 
pelvis, w/contrast

Abdomen and 
pelvis, w, w/o con.

Brain

Brain, w, w/o 
contrast

Spinal canal

Pelvis, w, w/o 
contrast

Arm joint

Leg joint

Breast (single)

Abdomen 
(complete)

Bone density test 
of spine or hips

Heart vessel study 
w/drugs or exercise

$140

$2,140

$300
$7,010

$290
$8,280

$470
$3,350

$370
$4,510

$30
$4,510

$380
$3,350

$30
$4,200

$30
$4,260

$100
$980

$100
$1,180

$80

$220

$840

$4,930


